
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
31 

179 
3 

312 

Name 
GIOACHIN  Marco 
PIOVANI  Alessandro 
MODENA Andrea Ari 
FELAPPI Davide 

Class 
EXPERT 1000 
EXPERT 1000 
EXPERT 1000 
EXPERT 600 

Best Tm 
2:19.471 
2:26.187 
2:29.430 
2:39.235 

Diff 

6.716 
9.959 

19.764 

Gap 

6.716 
3.243 
9.805 

In Lap 
1 
1 
2 
1  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/10/2024 15:47:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
CRV 

Prove Ufficiali 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:21 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

13/10/2024 10:20 


