

CRV







## Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina

## Sorted on best lap time

Cervesina New 5,260 km

Prove Ufficiali 2 13/10/2024 10:20

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap
1	31	GIOACHIN Marco	EXPERT 1000	2:19.471			1
2	179	PIOVANI Alessandro	EXPERT 1000	2:26.187	6.716	6.716	1
3	3	MODENA Andrea Ari	EXPERT 1000	2:29.430	9.959	3.243	2
4	312	FELAPPI Davide	EXPERT 600	2:39.235	19.764	9.805	1













